REZULTATI ISPITA IZ MEĐUNARODNOG OPOREZIVANJA 

ODRŽANOG 16.9.2011.
	Br. indexa
	Prezime i ime
	PO
	Ispit 
	Ukupno 
	Ocena

	222/08TR
	Bogojević Goran
	35
	23
	58
	6

	30/08TR
	Dragosavljević Dejan
	42
	0
	42
	5

	327/07TR
	Giljen Nikola
	-
	0
	0
	5

	223/07TR
	Simić Mirjana
	38
	38
	76
	8

	31/08TR
	Stanaćev Dejan
	28
	23
	51
	6

	234/08TR
	Škrbić Zlatko
	31
	33
	64
	7

	228/09 TR
	Šuša Sanja
	28
	43
	71
	8

	66/08TR
	Tubić Jovana
	28
	35
	63
	7

	237/10TR
	Vekonj Angela
	36
	23
	59
	6

	49/07PB
	Zlatković Jelena
	35
	43
	78
	8


